
Transcribed	by	Jorge	Chinchilla
Happy

Pharrell	Williams

74

66

58

49

42

33

26

17

10











  


   





  
    



 



 





 
 

 
 


 




 





 



 


 



 


 

 
  

    
 

  
 







 


 
 

 


 







 

 


 





 
 



 



  
  

  


  

 


   

 

 
 

  


























 





























 

 


 











 



 




 




 









 
 








 










  

 


















 





D.S.

1.1.








Jorix	-	Trombone	-	www.jorgechinchilla.com	-	jchdan@gmail.com


